



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. WSK 383

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	REAR BOOT LID	BUCKLED	2,716.35	2,716.35
2	REAR BOOT LID HINGES @\$157.95	NOT NECESSARY	315.90	-
1	REAR BOOT LID UPPER LOCK	DAMAGED	220.35	220.35
1	REAR BOOT LID LOWER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	37.05	-
1	REAR BOOT LID CABLE	NOT NECESSARY	37.30	-
1	REAR BOOT LID CENTRE LOGO	NECESSARY	81.90	81.90
2	REAR BOOT LID SHOCK ABSORBER @\$108.00	NOT NECESSARY	216.00	-
1	REAR BOOT LID INSULATION	NOT NECESSARY	165.75	-
2	REAR BOOT LID REFLECTOR @\$60.45	NOT NECESSARY	120.90	-
1	REAR BOOT LID MTM EMBLEM	NECESSARY	64.35	64.35
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,316.25	1,316.25
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @\$97.50	NECESSARY	195.00	195.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	374.40	374.40
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	NOT NECESSARY	88.00	-
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$27.30	BENT	54.60	54.60
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	DEFORMED	165.75	165.75
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR @\$220.35	DAMAGED (2PCS ONLY)	881.40	440.70
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	128.70	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOP CENTRE MOULDING	NECESSARY	134.55	134.55
2	REAR LAMP @\$234.00	NOT NECESSARY	468.00	-
2	REAR LAMP HOUSING @\$288.00	NOT NECESSARY	576.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	BENT	1,125.15	1,125.15
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE CHROME	BENT	183.30	183.30
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	56.55	-
1	REAR BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP	NOT NECESSARY	144.30	-
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	216.45	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	80.55	80.55
1	REAR RH FENDER INNER AIR VENT	NOT NECESSARY	526.50	-

Report Ref No. CC6/LPC16022818/Aha3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	TORN	489.45	489.45
1	REAR RH FENDER INNER TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	187.20	-
1	FRONT BONNET	DISTORTED	1,181.70	1,181.70
1	FRONT BONNET CABLE	NOT NECESSARY	37.05	-
1	FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK	DAMAGED	115.05	115.05
1	FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK HANDLE	NOT NECESSARY	105.30	-
2	FRONT BONNET HINGES @\$56.55	NOT NECESSARY	113.10	-
1	FRONT BONNET INNER RUBBER	NOT NECESSARY	78.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET INSULATION	NOT NECESSARY	206.70	-
1	FRONT BONNET SHOCK ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	87.75	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	CRACKED	819.00	819.00
1	FRONT GRILLE }	CRACKED	254.35	254.35
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO }	NECESSARY	-	-
2	FRONT HEAD LAMP @\$1569.75	CUT	3,139.50	3,139.50
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,242.15	1,242.15
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @\$142.35	NECESSARY	142.35	142.35
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	536.25	536.25
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @\$27.30	DAMAGED	54.60	54.60
2	FRONT BUMPER SHOCK ABSORBER @\$46.80	NOT NECESSARY	93.60	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP @\$259.35	NOT NECESSARY	518.70	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH @\$87.75	NOT NECESSARY	175.50	-
2	FRONT BUMPER INNER SIDE GARNISH @\$101.4	DEFORMED	202.80	202.80
2	SET FRONT BUMPER INNER CLIPS @\$40.00	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	BENT	700.10	700.10
2	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH @\$208.00	NOT NECESSARY	416.00	-
1	RADIATOR	BENT	664.95	664.95
1	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	DAMAGED	1,115.40	1,115.40
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	NOT NECESSARY	600.60	-
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		-	-893.54
			24,048.45	16,977.31
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-

Report Ref No. CC6/LPC16022818/Aha3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	MISSING	50.00	50.00
			100.00	50.00
	LABOUR			
	TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL INNER SEALANT.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
	REMOVE & REINSTALL AIR CON FILL IN GAS.		150.00	120.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR.		150.00	60.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL EXHAUST PIPE.		250.00	120.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL BOOT LID INNER GARNISH.		150.00	50.00
	REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		2,500.00	1,700.00
	RESPRAY PAINTING.		2,000.00	1,400.00
	TUFF KOTE.		150.00	80.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	60.00
			5,630.00	3,590.00
GRAND TOTAL			29,778.45	20,617.31
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE - ACCIDENT CONDITION)				16,500.00

Report Ref No. CC6/LPC16022818/Aha3q2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.